
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
103 
474 
14 
26 

176 
179 
13 
48 
81 

506 
270 
72 

292 
31 
85 

174 
211 
212 
230 
68 

458 
33 
50 
74 

197 

901 

Name 
Alex Arango 
Kamil Holan 
Darren James 
Alex Coelho 
Vincent Levillain 
Tony Storniolo 
Chuck Ivey 
Kevin Nolde 
Paul Vance 
Andrew Bowen 
Ryne Snooks 
Michael Blaum 
Roberto Vargas 
Rodney Vest 
Jessica Capizzi 
William Posse 
Robert Ringnalda 
Israel Gillette 
Mark Haye 
Chris Sarbora 
Tim Haye 
Elliot Vieira 
Joshua Booth 
Roland Williams 
Gene Buonomo 

Shawn Veisz 

Make 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 

DUC 

Best Tm 
1:53.712 
1:54.981 
1:55.443 
1:56.779 
1:56.932 
1:57.284 
1:58.167 
1:58.412 
1:58.653 
1:58.778 
1:59.115 
1:59.319 
1:59.544 
2:00.109 
2:00.174 
2:00.956 
2:00.978 
2:01.258 
2:01.295 
2:02.008 
2:02.112 

4:24.043 

In Lap 
11 
12 
2 
5 
9 

12 
4 
4 
8 
5 

10 
11 
6 

12 
3 
3 
9 

13 
11 
4 
8 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 

Diff 

1.269 
1.731 
3.067 
3.220 
3.572 
4.455 
4.700 
4.941 
5.066 
5.403 
5.607 
5.832 
6.397 
6.462 
7.244 
7.266 
7.546 
7.583 
8.296 
8.400 

Sponsor 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Blue Garage Racing by Boulder Motor Sports 
Ruthless Racing 
MTRS Coelho Racing 
Speed Factory 67 
Farrell Performance 
Team Velocity Racing 
K and J Racing 
MotoCorse Performance 
Bowen Racing 
Ready To Ride 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Ceparano Racing 
Vestment Realty Powered By Realty One Group 
Farrell Performance 
The Posse Racing 
MRCBX Racing 
Moto Mutt International 
HayeBoyz Racing Team 
Hot Sauce Racing 
Deets BBQ Racing 
Bridgestone/CSBK 
Blackhawk Racing 
RMW Racing 
Team NDSS/National Downs Syndrome Society 

Mike Jones Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike# 901 - DQ for skipping Parc Ferme 

Printed: 3/10/2023 12:06:35 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Daytona 200 

Supersport 

Qualifying 2 Group B 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:56:59 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/10/2023 12:50 


